C

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
May 24, 2024

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 24th DAY OF MAY 2024
COUNTY AP 195,621.16
UTILITIES
FUND HOSPITAL 157,981.37 PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

COUNTY TOTAL $§ 353,602.53

HOSPITAL AP 454,795.66
HOSPITAL REFUNDS
HOSPITAL PY 202,584.01

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 657,379.67

TOTAL $ 1,010,982.20

COUNTX JUDGE / e .
%/ /47 il

C@zm{fmy( PCT. 1/, COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2




5/24/2024 B:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 11937 cC-5/24/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: N/A  NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMCUNT
01-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
I-FUND AP 052424 010-1211 DUE FROM OTHE HOSP-FUND AP 5/24/24 000000 157,981, 37
DEPARTHMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL 157,981.37
01-0402 DELLINDA EBELING
I-2032620M 010-5010~5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2032620 CPS 5/10/24 000000 200.00
1-2078923F 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2078%23 CPS 5/10/24 000000 200.00
1-20831238 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2083123 CPS 5/10/24 000000 200.00
01-1079  JIM SHAW
1-2083123E 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2083123 CPS 5/10/24 0ccooo 200.00
01-1520  JUSTIN KIECHLER
1-638723 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-638723 A RIOS 5/15/24 000000 650.00
01-2019 CARDCINE WATSON
I1-5205158B 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-520515 G ROCHA 5/9/24 000000 450.00
1-5206158B 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-520615 G ROCHA 5/09/24 000c000 450.00
I1-583218 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-583218 E RODRIGUEZ 5/9/24 000000 280.00
1-597520 010-5010-5901-2C APPOINTED ATT DJ-597520 E RODRIGUEZ 5/9/24 0ocooo 250.00
01-2275  LCRI ZINN
I-051624-01 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DA-DCV-20$22-24 INTERPRETER 000000 50.00
01-2305  INTEGRITY TRANSLATION
1-2029320 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-INTERPRETER DCV-2029320 000000 360.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL 3,260.00
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LONG 050324 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC~ADOBE/SUPPLIES 000000 175.42
01-2885 VISUAL EDGE IT, INC
I-24AR1763988 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CONT/OVERAGE 5/19-6/18/24 00c000 145.39
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL 320.81
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-DELOACH 050324 010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL & TRAI CJ-HOTEL 000000 272.93
DEPARTMENT 5030 S030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL: 272.93
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-363603877001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-LEGAL NCTE PAD 000000 13.29




5/24/2024 8:13 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE .
PACKET: 11637 CC-5/24/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM A G/L ACOOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK#® AMOUNT
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS continued
1-363605203001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-FOLDING TABLE 0000co 174.29
D01-0441  ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT
I-CD2085%537 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-POWER ADAPTER 000000 90.00
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL 277.58
01-1392  TAMMY KIRKLAND
1-052124 010-5050-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TAX-MEALS TACA CCNF 2024 000000 241.50
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-KIRKLAND 050324 010-5050-5201-15% OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-FOOT REST/MAT 000aco 68.91
DEPARTMENT S050 S5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL 310.41
01-0336  TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
1-356258 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS- LEGISTLATIVE CONF AUSTI 000000 275.00
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-YARBROUGH 050324 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-FUEL/POSTAGE 000000 41.12
01-2050 POTTER COUNTY CLERK-JUL
I-052024 010-5060-5501~-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-1/4 CAR RENTAL/FUEL 000000 99.99
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL 416.11
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-REDMAN 050324 010-5070-5205~25 RON-CAPITAL E DA-FURNITURE 000000 1,736.86
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 1,736.86
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
1-365093919001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-TONER/BINDER/PEN REFILLS 000000 475.62
1-366040240001 010-5083-5201~20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-CLIPS/ENVELOPES/PEN REFILL 000000 51.89
01-0842 CARI MCCURRY
1-051224 010-5083-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JPI-MEALS/MILEAGE/CONFERENCE 000000 882.84
DEPARTMENT 5083 S5083-JP 3 TOTAL 1,414.35
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-BUSSEY 050324 010-5120-5501-55 TRAVEL & TRAI VW-HOTEL Q00000 642.15
DEPARTMENT 5120 S$S120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL: 642.15



5/24/2024 8:15 AM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET: 11937 CC-5/24/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0202  WILLIAMS B0DY SHOP
I-00556% 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-FIX ROCK CHIP 000000 25.00
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPCRATE CARD
I-ALBUS 050324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-HOTEL/TAE4 STATE CONF ulelelelvhi] 515.65
I-LOSTROUGH 050324 010-5150-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL EXT-PRGM SUPPLIES/HOTEL/CARWAS 000000 23%.51
I-LOSTROUGH 050324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-PRGM SUPPLIES/HOTEL/CARWAS 000000 742.75
I-LOSTROUGH 050324 010~5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-PRGM SUPPLIES/HROTEL/CARWAS 000000 22.00
01-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
I-050924 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE CPERA EXT-FLAT REPAIR ooooco 18.00
01-2829  BRANLCCN ALBUS
1-051724 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS 2024 RCUND UP 000000 324.50
01-2885  VISUAL EDGE IT, INC
1-24AR1746202 010~5150-5201-80C OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-CONTRACT 4/30-7/29/24 000000 249.51
01-2924  KATHY LOSTROH
1-052224 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS d4H ROUNDUP 00000C0 324.50
DEPARTMENT 5150 S51S0-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 2,461.42
01-0275 QUILL OCRP LLC
I-38374546 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-FOLDERS 000000 94.47
01-0624 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCI
I-158019 010-5170-5276-30 DARE PROGRAM SO-SHIRTS/MEDALLION DARE SUPPL 000000 2,444.98
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-C THOMPSON 050324 010-5170-5270~30 INVESTIGATION SO-LIVE VIEW 000000 79.%0
I-F THOMPSON 050324 010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE SO-TOLLS/LICENSE CARD/POSTAGE 000000 26.35
I-F THOMPSON 050324 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO~TOLLS/LICENSE CARD/POSTAGE 000000 317.59
I-F THOMPSCN 050324 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-TOLLS/LICENSE CARD/POSTAGE 000000 43.09
I-LEWALLEN 050324 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-TUBING/DRAIN CLOG/SPINDLE 000000 1,139.71
I-M DIAZ 050324 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL JAIL-CONF/FUEL 000000 215.03
I-MADDOX 050324 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL/CHAIR/PHONE CASE Q00000 53.9
I-MADDOX 050324 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-FUEL/CHAIR/PHONE CASE 000000 182.45
I-MADDOX 050324 010-5170-5205-3C NON-CAPITAL E SO-FUEL/CHAIR/PHCNE CASE 000000 1,663.60
DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 6,261.08
01-0150  HUCO PRODUCTS INC
1-4532%7-000 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-LINERS 000000 636.75
01-0542  TIPPS SERVICE CO LLC

I-17208 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPAIR LEAK WASHER BREAKE 000000 273.05



5/24/2024 8:15 AaM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 11937 CC-5/24/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND ¢ 010 GENEZRAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 S171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC,
I1-C6033 010-5171~5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SERVICE CONTRACT MAY 2024 000000 221.83
I1-865965 010-5171-5305-30 SUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPLACE CONDENSER FAN 000000 717.13
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-M DIAZ 050324 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-CONF/FUEL 000000 650.00
I-ROBLES 050324 010-5171-5280~30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-HOTEL/MEAL 000000 17.78
I-ROBLES 050324 010-5171-56680~-30 CUT OF COUNTY JAIL-ROTEL/MEAL 000000 581.87
01-22%1 TEXAS COMMISSICN ON LAW
I-M DIAZ 052124 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-FIREARM CERTIFICATE 000000 35.00
I-SANSOM 052124 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-FIREARM CERTIFICATE 0000Co 35.00
01-2669  FLEETZOCOM
I-FZ9568 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SAMPLING DATA MCNITORING 000000 360.00
01-3004 BEN E KEITH
I1-43455601 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT 5/5/24 000000 105.98
1-43455604 010-5171-5280-30 FCOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 5/9/24 000000 1,663.49
1-434597%9 010-5171-5280-30 FOCO EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 5/17/24 000000 2,435%.37
1-43459800 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-FOIL 000000 35.56
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL 7,772.81
01-0302 LUBBOCK FIRE EXTINGUISH
1-12954 010-518B0-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-ANNUAL INSPECTION 000000 137,50
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-RAMIREZ 050324 010-5180-5501~-80 TRAVEL & TRAI LFD LIB-FUEL/FCAM BOARDS 000000 101.38
01-2%06  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-14Q9-FJQJ-4Q1F 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-TAPE/BOOKS 000000 54.34
I-14Q9-FJQU-4Q1F 010-5180-5201-8B0 CFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-TAPE/BOOKS 000000 22.86
I-1C6T-KRV4-RPJ1 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOCKS 000000 52.42
1-1DPM-TF17-T1GL 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-MARKERS/LAMINATE 000000 57.38
DEPARTMENT 5180 S5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 425.88
01-0302 LUBBOCK FIRE EXTINGUISH
1-12960 010~5181-5305-8C BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB-ANNUAL INSPECTION 000000 167.50
01-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
1-458697 010-5181-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTRCL MAY 2024 000000 69.61
01-1787 CITISANK CORPCRATE CARD
I-MANDRELL 050324 010-5181-5210-80 POSTAGE OLT LIB-POSTAGE/FLOCR CLEANER 000000 30.24

DEPARTMENT 5181

5181-OLTON LIBRARY



5/24/2024 8:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: s
PACKET: 11837 cc-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5200 5200-AUDITOR BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH AMOUNT

01-1068 TEXAS ASSCCIATION OF CO
I-JONES 051624 010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUC AUD-CUNTY TECH CONF 000000 250.00

DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITCR TOTAL: 250.00

01-0111  CITY OF AMHERST
I1-051724 010-5210-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROF ND-SENIOR MEALS FY 2024 000000 1,000.00

01-141% SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC P
I-893% 010-5210-5650~10 AUTOPSY JP4-AUTOPSY C LUJAN DOD3/20/24 000000 2,450.00

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-YARBROUGH 050324 010-5210~5210¢~-10 POSTAGE TREAS-FUEL/POSTAGE Qo0cooo 9.85
01-1977 CIRA

I-80P019357 010-5210-5401~-1C TELEPHONE EMAIL MAY 2024 ococoo 760.63
01-2687 H&B PAVING

1-591 010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-PAVE ASPHALT/PARKING LINES 000000 111,750.00

01-2855  FOREFRONT- RUSH MEDICAL
I-RODRIGUEZ 052024 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI SO-EVALUATION R RODRIGUEZ 000000 325.00

01-2941 CITY OF SUDAN
1-051724 010-5210-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROF ND-SENIOR MEALS FY 2024 000000 1,000.00

DEPARTMENT 5210 S5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 117,295.48

01-0302 LUBBOCK FIRE EXTINGUISH
I-1295S 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-ANNUAL INSPECTION 000000 416.50

01-071% GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUT
I-22393 010-5220~-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-REPLACE DOOR STRIKE 000000 1,818.95

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I1-458694 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL MAY 2024 000000 228.61

01-103%  WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
1-1082461 010-5220-5305~-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-DSF CLNR/TISSUE/TOWELS 000000 383.65

DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 2,847.71

01-0302 LUBSOCK FIRE EXTINGUISH
I1-12956 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-ANNUAL INSPECTION 000000 662,00
1-12957 010-5230~5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-ANNUAL INSPECTICN 000000 296.50




5/24/2024 B8:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6
PACKET: 11937 CC-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL BANK: AP

BUDGET TC USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH AMOUNT

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-435926 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTRIL MAY 2024 000000 69.61

DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 1,028.11

01-1039  WAGNER SUPPLY CO,
I1-L0B2462 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT COM-DSF CLEANER 000000 67.42

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MANDRELL 050324 010~5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB-POSTAGE/FLOOR CLEANER 000000 25.00

DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 92.42

01-018% OLTON FIRE DEPT./CITY H

I-040524 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-S HWY 168 0oooco 400.00
I-041024 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-W FM 70 & M 1072 000000 400.00
I-042024 010~5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-FM 168 § CR 52 000000 800.00
I-042124 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-7 MILES § FM 168 000000 400.00
I-042524 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-9 MILES S FM 168 & CR 202 000000 400.00

DEPARTMENT 5240 S240-PUBLIC SAFETY TOTAL 2,400.00

01-0336 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
1-355627 010-5250-5610~10 CONTRACT/PROF 2024 COUNTY TECH CONF B WARREN 000000 200.00

DEPARTMENT 5250 5250~INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 200.00

FUND 010  GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 307,934.83



5/24/2024 8:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 7
PACKET: 11937 CcCc-5/24/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM ¥ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0364  WARREN CAT
1-9981400 043024 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-GLASS 000000 787.45
1-9981400 043024 021-5121-5375-50 EQUIFMENT PAR PCT1-GLASS 000000 639,74~
01-1602 J & R AUTO REPAIR SHOP
I-4a17 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-INSPECTION STICKER 000000 7.00
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-DESBERRY 050324 021-5121-5321-30 FUEL PCT1-HOTEL/FUEL/CAR WASH/OIL 000000 62.36
I-DEBERRY 050324 021-5121-5501~%0 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT1-HOTEL/FUEL/CAR WASH/OIL 000000 B46.76
I1-DEBERRY 050324 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-HOTEL/FUEL/CAR WASH/OIL 000000 86.05
01-1818 TRIPLE S AUTO GLASS INC
I-169%0 021-5121-5375-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-2 SIDED GLASS LOADER 000000 385.00
DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-RCAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL 1,534.88
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 1,534.88



5/24/2024 8:15 MM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 8
PACKET : 11937 CC-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

DEPARTMENT: 5122 35122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR  NAME ITEM & G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0364  WARREN CAT
I-9981410 043024 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-ADJUST BLADE/CIRCLE/BAR 000000 2,512.97

01-0827 KENT LEWIS
1-042324 022-5122-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT2-MEALS/MILEAGE COMM CONF 000000 325,76

01-1787  CITISANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LEWIS 050324 022-5122-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT2-HOTEL COMM CONF 000000 927.10

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-RCAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 3,765.83

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 3,765.83



5/24/2024 B:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
PACKET: 11937 CC-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3

DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0816  CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-PCT3 041624 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT3-FUEL APRIL 2024 000000 585.09

01-0826  DANNY SHORT
1-042324 023-5123-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT3-MEALS COMM CONF AMARILLC 000000 147.50

01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-SHORT 050324 023-5123-5321-%0 FUEL PCT3-HOTEL/FUEL 000000 49.80
I-SHORT 050324 023-5123-5501-50 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT3-HOTEL/FUEL 000000 731.65

01-183% LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
I-042424 023-5123-5375-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-FLAT REPAIR 000000 18.00

01-2798  SCHAEFTER MANUFACTURING
I-DCN1551-INVL 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-OIL 000000 836.30

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 2,482.34

FUND 023  ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 2,482.34



5/24/2024 B:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 11537 cCc-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4

DEPARTMENT: 5124 S124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK¥ AMOUNT

01-0451 BEC PUMP & MACHINE WORK
1-331444 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-ACETYLENE 000000 107.686
1-331454 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-OXYGEN 000000 35.00

01-1468 BEE EQUIPMENT SALES LTD
1-10062675 024-5124-5375-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTA-CUPR/CONE/SEAL 000000 4,602.56

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-LOGAN 050324 024-5124-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT4-HOTEL COMM CONE 000000 781.80

01-2577 LEE C LOGAN
1-042224 024-5124-5501-50 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT4-MEALS COMd CONF AMARILLO 000000 265,50
DEPARTMENT 5124 S5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 5,792.52

FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 5,792.52



5/24/2024 B:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
PACKET: 11937 cc-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 086 COUNTY CLERK RECORDS PRES

DEPARTMENT: 5040 5040-CO CLERK RECORD PRES BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKW AMOUNT

01-243% GOVERNMENT FCRMS & SUPP
I-0347644 086-5040-5202-10 VITAL STATIST CC-WIDMER PURPLE/RED RIBBON 000000 123.86

DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-CO CLERK RECORD PRESTOTAL: 123.86

FUND 086  COUNTY CLERK RECORDS PRESTOTAL: 123.86



5/24/2024 B:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12

PACKET: 11537 cc-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATICN FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5140 S5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-MONTES 050324 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-HOTEL/GAMES/SHIRTS/MEAL 000000 414.27

I-MONTES 050324 140-5140-5934-30 YOUTH SERVC O JPO-HOTEL/GAMES/SHIRTS/MEAL 000000 8.43
01-2376  TONI MONTES

1-052424 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-MEALS JUV CHIEF'S MTG 000000 206.50

01-2958 SHORELINE INC
I-APRIL 2024 140-5140-5937-30 NON-SECURE PL JPO-RESIDENTIAL 26 DAYS APRIL 000000 6,500.00

DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 7,129.20

01-0302 LUBBCCK FIRZI EXTINGUISH
I-12959 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC ANNUAL INSPECTION 000000 276.00

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
1-458698 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC PEST CONTROL MAY 2024 000000 78.17

01-1977 CIRA
I-S0P019357 140-5141~5401~30 TELEPHONE EMAIL MAY 2024 000000 32.24

01-20%8 HILLIARD OFFICE SOLUTIO
I-INT42604 140-5141-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-FRC COPIES 2/16-5/15/24 00Cc000 61.35

01-2701 SABRINA REYHER

1-100 140-5141-5932-30C NON-RESIDENTI JPO-ANGER MNGMT APRIL 2024 000000 400.00
DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-JPO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 847.76

01-1977 CIRA
I-S0P019357 140-5142-5401-30 TELEPHONE EMAIL MAY 2024 000000 5.07

01-2058 HILLIARD OFFICE SOLUTIO
I-IN742551 140-5142-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-COPIES 2/16-5/15/24 000000 69.456

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 8,051.49




5/24/2024 8:15 MM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13

PACKET: 11937 CC-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 145  LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

JEPARTMENT: 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM ¥ G/L ACCOUNT NAME

BANK: AP

DESCRIPTION CHECK#®

01-1661  KIM CLARDY
1-051324 145-5140-5501-30

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MONTES 050324 145-5140-5650~30

TRAVEL & TRAI LEAF-MILEAGE SCHCOOLS GRAD GIFT 000000

OTHER GRANT E JPO-HOTEL/GAMES/SHIRTS/MEAL 000000

DEPARTMENT 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL:

FUND 145 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL:

116,58

161.18

277.76




5/24/2024 B8:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14

PACKET: 11337 cc-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 146  LEAF GRANT CARRYOVER

DEPARTMENT: 5140 LEAF GRANT CARRYOVER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1977 CIRA
I-S0P019357 146-5140-5650-30 OTHER GRANT E EMAIL MAY 2024 000000 $.07

DEPARTMENT 5140 LEAF GRANT CARRYOVER TOTAL: 5.07

FUND 146  LEAF GRANT CARRYOVER TOTAL: 5.07




5/24/2024 8:15 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 15

PACKET: 11537 CC-5/24/24

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 175 CO ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE

DEPARTMENT: 3070 CO ATTY DRUG FOREFITURE BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB~-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-REDMAN 050324 175-5070-5205-25 NON-CAPITAL E DA-FURNITURE 000000 2,000.00

DEPARTMENT 5070 CO ATTY DRUG FOREFITURE TOTAL: 2,000.00

................................... -

FUND 175 CO ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE TOTAL: 2,000.00




5/24/2024 8:15 AaM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 16
PACKET: 11937 OC-5/24/24
